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FILE NUMBER:

The Perconal lnformation collected on this fom is collected pursuant to seclion 15 ot the Planning Act end will be used in t r€ processing ot lhis applicetion.
APplicenF ere edvised thet the Commi''t€,e ol Adjustul€,nl E a public 

'/o,cess 
end the information contained in the Commilfc'e of Adjushnent files is considered

public infomation and is avaitable lo enyone upon ,equest end wiil be published on the City's website. Questions aboul the collection of peBonal intormetion
should be dirEcted to the Secrehry-Trasurer, Commitlee of Adjusfitenl City of Bnmpton.

NOTE: lt is required that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the PlennilSAg!, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1. Name of Owner(s) Tejinder Singh Vohra
Address 2 Crt Brampton

(to be

Fax #

Fax #

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

For Office Use Only
by the Secretary-Treasurer

ba

Phone #
Email

506 400 (X/t4

2.

teii ndersi n g h 1 5@gmail.com

Name of Agent
Address

Phone #
Email

3. Nature and extent of relief for

is it not ble to with the

Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number PT LT 148, Part 6,43R1697; City of Brampton

Plan Number/Concession Number PL 860

Municipal Address z G|elCAyg t4lqrnplg!

6. Dimension of subject land (!.@!dg-g!$)
Frontage 13.18

Depth 18.65

Area 653.68

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained AllYear
Private Right-of-Way

4.

5.

of the

EEE
EaE

APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
Please read lnstructions

plan for a garden suite on my side yard, demention is 36'Length x 39'.6" width. The
rden Suite needs (499.4 Sq.ft.) 46.396 sq. meter. The standard required garden suite is
sq. meters. Height needs 6.705 meters. The standard height required is 4.5 meters.

rooftop needs a flat roof. See schedule A & B

I am facing difficulty complying with the provisions of the by-law in my garden suite plan,
re could be several factors related to local zoning regulations, building codes, or the

constraints outlined in the by-law. Here are some potential reasons why compliance

htMaximum Allowed1. Exceed
might be challenging
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8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the s land:

on the land:

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9.

16. (a) What water su
Municipal
Well

(b) What sewage
Municipal
Septic

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

57'50"

115'-0'

pply is existing/proposed?
A Other (specify)

disposal is/will be provided?
Z Other (specify)

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land: 31 May 2023

11. Existing uses of subiect property: Residential

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: Residential

13. Existing uses of abutting properties: Residential

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subiect land: 50 years approx. ago

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued: 55 vears approx.

here is Semi detached home with 2 Stories with legal basement. Schedule A.

at roof
70m height for building structure

Suite Area 499.4sq ft



-3-

17. ls the subject property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

Yes E No

lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

18. Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

YesENoFZl
Has the subject property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?

Yes - No E Unknown E
lf answer is yes, provide details:

19.

File #
File #
File #

DATED ATTHE CitY

Decision
Decision
Decision

Relief
Relief
Relief

rejindersinshvohra \tfu-J 4

TH OF December ,204-
IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJEGT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF
THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

l, Tejinder Singh Vohra OF THE city OF Brampton

lN THE Region OF Peel SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

rs@IFonv
OF

Signature of Apflidnt(s) oi nutnorizeO ngent

Brampton

of Ontrario'
Signature of Applicant or Authorized 

fsent
of he

etc. SapHnberff,S26

City OF

lN THE Region

Peel

December

OF

THIS

204_. a

the

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed
Gomplete by the Municipality

-tlAory,s
^Tejinder Singh Vohra A.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Present Official Plan Designation:

Present Zoning By-law Glassifi cation: R2/A(1)-100

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

Shiz Athar

Zoning Officer Date

2024112t13

Lb
Revised 20221021'17



PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: The Secretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2
coa@brampton.ca

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 2 Glensrove Crt Brampton

lMe, Tejinder Singh Vohra
please prinUtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of
the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members, to enter upon
the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

Dated thise day of December ,2024 .

(l,s/ry 2Tejinder Singh Vohra
(signature of the owner[sl, or/fhere the owner isa firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

U

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: lf the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION
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ZONING R2A '1

PLAN NUMBER

LOT AREA 417.5 m2

DEPTH 35.05 m

FRONTAGI 12.04 n

MINOR VARIANCE ALLOWED PROPOSED

MAX. BUILDING

HEIGHT
4.5m 6.7m

MAX. BUILDING

AREA
35SQM

49.12
SQMT

MAX. LOT

COVERAGE
33% 38%

A101: SlTt PLAN

1/8" = 1'-0"

AC UNIT

I
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E
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mz
r.u
r.u
&
(,

GLENGROVE COURT

\

EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY
SEMI DETACHED HOME

AREA 5'I8 SQFT.

PROPOSED
GARDEN SUITE

ARFA 528.7 son. (49.12M)

EXISTING COVERED PORCH
AREA 5OO SQFT.

TO
GAROEN

sulI

d OqRDEN SUIT

- 
PATHIYAY TO q

U)
f-oT
Trl

@

Trlx

o

O
A

ar-oT
Trl

REVSIoti No.

1

PrcJcct Addr6^omc:
2 Glengrove Court
Brampton, ON
L6S 123

(416) 400 -7812
urbanbuildingdesigns@gmail.com

111
URBAN

RAVINDER SINGH

Cdtoct:
101: PROPOSED SITE
LAN

Sh6t

OlGnt Nqmr & Addrq:
Tejinder Singh
2 Glengrove Court
Brampton, ON

uBD2024-136
No.

A1 A1 1SCALE:31116'=1'-O'
bla

RS
Dotc:

12 DEC 2024MINOR VARANEE
DEFAULT SHEET SIZE : 17x11

OF THE BU[.0rNGONTARIOTOCO{FORM REQUIREMENTS
SAFETYAND ANDACT FORREGULA'IIONS

FOtrolvSHAI.I ALL
ALLPROJECT. SHAU CARRIEDBE OUTYVORKNO FORRESPOIISIBIUTY

JURISDICIIONHAVING lHtsO\ER L0cAro.t.SITEIN t$rHACCORDANCE
lERIREDAND IHEON ANDJOB ANYALL ANDDIMENSIONS

REUSED
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Zoning Non-compliance Ghecklist

Applicant: Tejinder Singh Vohra
Address: 2 Glengrove Crt
Zoning: R2A(1)-100
By-law 270-2004, as amended

Section
#

15.2.2(i)

10.16.2 (c)

10.16.2 (h)

10.16.2 (f)

By-law Requirement

-whereas the by-law permits a
maximum lot coverage of 33.3% for
semi-detached dwellinq.
-whereas the by-law permits a
maximum gross floor area of 35 sq
m in allother Residentialzones.

-whereas the by-law permits a
garden suite having a maximum
height of 4.5m in all other
Residential zones.

-whereas the by-law requires a
minimum separation distance of
3.0m from the principal dwelling

Proposal

-To permit a lot coverage of
38%,

- To permit a proposed garden

suite having a gross floor area of
49.12 sq. m,

- To permit a proposed garden
suite having a height of 6.7m,

-To permit a proposed garden
suite having a separation
distance of 1.22m from the
existinq attached carport,

Category

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/DEPTH/WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

GARDEN SUITE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE "C''

OTHER _ DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024112113

Date


